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Astonishing with spectacular design!

Cork integrates new dimensions to usage space with a spectacular 
and iconic design.



With an unusual design and simple look, Cork provides an alternative 
choice for social areas such as cafés and restaurants, as well as waiting 
rooms and lounge areas.

Featuring a 2 metre long bench of a linear design and an pouffe with 50 
cm diameter, Cork product family will make usage space unique. Cork is 
made of fibreglass, and you can choose pouffes with lacquered paint or 
upholstered with a wide variety of colour options.

Cork Bank

Cork Pouffe





DIMENSIONS (mm)

Cork Bank

Cork Pouffe

40
0

300

2000
500

1800

40
0

300

Ø500



nurus.com/cork


